

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NOS.7-8 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4734-4735 OF 2010

ANEES MAKANDAR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

B.CHINNA NARASIMHA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for deletion of the name of R.Nos.8 to 13, 18 to 25, 27 to 31, 34 to 52, 56, 57, 73, 74 & 86 to 99 In C.A.No.4734/2010 and R. Nos.16 to 21, 26 to 33, 35 to 39, 42 to 60, 64 to 66, 74 & 82 to 99 IN C.A.NO.4735/2010)  
(With office report)

Date: 18/02/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. T.N. Rao,Adv.  
Mr. K. Sarada, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Rekha Pandey,Adv.  
Mr. A. V. Balan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Having regard to the facts of the case, applications for deletion of the name of R.Nos.8 to 13, 18 to 25, 27 to 31, 34 to 52, 56, 57, 73, 74 & 86 to 99 In C.A.No.4734/2010 and R. Nos.16 to 21, 26 to 33, 35 to 39, 42 to 60, 64 to 66, 74 & 82 to 99 in C.A.NO.4735/2010 are allowed.

(Neetu Sachdeva)  
Sr. P. A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)  
Court Master