

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4276-4277 OF 2011

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

MASOOD ALI KHAN(D) THRU LRS & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

B.CHINNA NARASIMHA AND ORS  
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 31/10/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Munawwar Naseem, Adv.  
Mr. T.V. Ratnam,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Rekha Pandey,Adv.  
Mr. B.K.Satiya ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The learned Advocate, Mr. Munawwar Naseem, appearing on behalf of Mr. T.V. Ratnam, Advocate-on-Record for the appellants says that they have to take appropriate steps for substituted service upon the unserved respondents, in view of the endorsement received from the unserved respondents. They may do so before 10.12.2012.

If appropriate application is not filed before 10.12.2012, list before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers for non-prosecution.

|  
|  
|rd | | |REGISTRAR (S.G.SHAH) |  
|