

\

ITEM NO.67

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).23864-23865/2011

MASOOD HASHIM ALI & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

B.CHINNA NARASIMHA & ORS.ETC.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 01/03/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms Tanima Kishore, Adv.  
Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Rekha Pandey, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

It appears that complete set of paper books as well as deficit process fee has not been paid by the ld. Counsel for the petitioner. Needful be done within one week and on compliance notice be issued forthwith.

List again on 10.4.2013.

| | | (M.A.SAYEED) |  
| | | REGISTRAR |

hj