

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).23864-23865/2011

MASOOD HASHIM ALI & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

B.CHINNA NARASIMHA & ORS.ETC.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 10/04/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms Tanima Kishore, Adv.
Mr. Ejaz Maqbool,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Rekha Pandey,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Despite specific directions neither deficit Court fee of Rs.1960/-
has been deposited nor additional sets of spare copies have been filed.

Matter be placed before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers for necessary
orders/directions.

| | | (M.A. SAYEED) |
| | | REGISTRAR |

hj