

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4733 OF 2010  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

SHARIFUNNISA BEGUM

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

V.LATHA (D) BY ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for PERMISSION TO FILE LENGTHY LIST OF DATES and prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 22/08/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr.S.Madhusudhan,adv.  
Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Rekha Pandey,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

It is seen that 18 respondents are unserved. The respondent No.113 at S.No.18 of the office report is reported to be dead. Ld.counsel for the appellant seeks time to take steps to bring the Lrs. on record. Ld.counsel is granted four weeks time for taking steps against all the other remaining 17 respondents as per the office report on whom service remains incomplete. Take steps in correct address.

List the matter on 28.10.2013.

| | | (Sunil Thomas) |  
| | | Registrar |