

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NOS.6536-6537 OF 2010

DAP CONTAINERS PVT LTD AND ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

B. CHINNA NARASIMHA AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for recording of compromise)

Date: 29/01/2014 These Appeals were MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Appellant(s) Mr. Bhaskar Gupta, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. S. Madhusudhan Babu, Adv.  
Dr. Kailash Chand, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. K. Ramamoorthy, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Archana Sachadeva, Adv.  
Mr. B. Ramana Murthy, Adv.  
Ms. Rekha Pandey, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the interlocutory application for recording of  
compromise on 3rd February, 2014, before the appropriate Bench.

|(Chetan Kumar)  
|Court Master

|(Savita Sainani)  
|Assistant Registrar

|