

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4837-4838 OF 2010
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

V.MADAN MOHAN RAO & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

B.CHINNA NARASIMHA & ORS.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for PERMISSION TO FILE LENGTHY LIST OF DATES and office report)

Date: 30/01/2014 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr.Balasubrahmanyam K.,adv.
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Ms. Rekha Pandey,Adv.
Mr. A.Venayagam Balan ,Adv
Mr. Manoj C.Mishra ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The substituted service application may be listed before the learned concerned Registrar for orders. Regarding the unserved respondents, Ld.counsel for the petitioner seeks time for taking steps in correct address. Time is granted.

List the matter on 25.04.2014.

| | | (Sunil Thomas) |
| | | Registrar |