

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4731-4732 OF 2010  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

T.RAVI & ANR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

B.CHINNA NARASIMHA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substituted service,substitution and office report )

Date: 30/01/2014 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr.Javedur Rahman,adv.  
M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Shiv P.Pandey,adv.  
Ms. Rekha Pandey,Adv.  
Mr. A.Venayagam Balan ,Adv  
Mrs. Anjani Aiyagari ,Adv  
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta ,Adv  
Mr. B.K.Satija ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Ld.counsel for the applicant in the substitution application submits that defects are being cured. I.A. may be processed thereafter for listing before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers.

All other substituted service applications may be processed for listing before the concerned Registrar for orders on the administrative side.

Contd...2

ITEM NO.11

-2-

The I.A. for deletion may also be listed before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers.

| (Sunil Thomas) |  
| Registrar |