

:

ITEM NO.28

REGISTRAR COURT.2

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R S U N I L T H O M A S

C I V I L A P P E A L N O (s) . 4 7 3 3 O F 2 0 1 0

S H A R I F U N N I S A B E G U M

A p p e l l a n t (s)

V E R S U S

V . L A T H A (D) B Y O R S .

R e s p o n d e n t (s)

(With appln(s) for PERMISSION TO FILE LENGTHY LIST OF DATES and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 26/02/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. S.Madhusudhan Babu,Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Rekha Pandey,Adv.

U P O N h e a r i n g c o u n s e l t h e C o u r t m a d e t h e f o l l o w i n g
O R D E R

The I.A for deletion may be listed before the Hon'ble Judge in Chamber. Await orders. In the meanwhile, the application for substituted service may be placed before the concerned Registrar for orders.

|
|mg

|
|

| (SUNIL THOMAS)
|Registrar

|
|