

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.Nos.4 &amp; 6 in Civil Appeal No(s).6536-6537/2010

DAP CONTAINERS PVT LTD AND ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

B. CHINNA NARASIMHA AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For recording of compromise and impleadment and office report)

Date : 13/10/2014 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWALFor Appellant(s) Mr. Pallav Shishodia, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. S. Madhusudhan Babu, Adv.  
Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv. (Not present)For Respondent(s) Ms. Rachana Sahadeva, Adv.  
Mr. B. Ramana Murthy, Adv.  
  
Mr. Mrigank Prabhakar, Adv.  
Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, Adv.  
  
Ms. Rekha Pandey, Adv.  
Ms. T. Anamika, Adv.  
Ms. Uttara Babbar, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RParties are directed to settle the matter out of the  
Court. In view of this, hearing is adjourned.List the matter in the 2<sup>nd</sup> week of January, 2015,  
along with the main matter.(Sarita Purohit)  
Court Master(Sneh Bala Mehra)  
Assistant Registrar