

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.15-16/2016 in Civil Appeal No(s). 4276-4277/2011

MASOOD ALI KHAN(D) THRU LRS
& ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

B.CHINNA NARASIMHA AND ORS

Respondent(s)

(For impleadment and office report)

Date : 22/04/2016 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant(s)

Mr. T. V. Ratnam, Adv.
Mr. Shankra Kaushik, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Praseena Elizabeth Joseph, Adv.
M/s. Lawyer S Knit & Co., Adv.

Mr. B. K. Satija, Adv.

Ms. Rekha Pandey, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice on the applications for impleadment.

(RASHI GUPTA)
SR. P.A.

(RAJINDER KAUR)
COURT MASTER