

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M V RAMESH

I.A.15-16/2016 in Civil Appeal No(s). 4276-4277/2011  
MASOOD ALI KHAN(D) THRU LRS & ORS. Appellant(s)

VERSUS

B.CHINNA NARASIMHA AND ORS Respondent(s)  
(for impleadment and office report)

WITH  
C.A. No. 4733/2010  
C.A. No. 4736/2010  
(With appln.(s) for exemption and appln.(s) for substitution and  
appln.(s) for c/delay in filing substitution appln.)

Date : 20/07/2016 These applications were called on for hearing  
today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. T. V. Ratnam,Adv.  
Mr.A.Ramesh,Adv.  
Mr. R. Chandrachud,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B. K. Satija,Adv.  
Mr.Mrityanjai Singh,Adv.  
M/s. Lawyer S Knit & Co,Adv.  
Ms. Rekha Pandey,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

I.A.15-16/2016 in C.A. Nos. 4276-4277/2011  
Signature Not Verified

Await service of both the proposed parties to be impleaded in

Digitally signed by  
POOJA SHARMA  
Date: 2016.07.20  
16:19:51 TLT  
Reason:  
the I.A. for Impleadment.

respondent Nos.5 & 7 in C.A.No.4736/2010 and 83 & 85 in  
C.A.No.4733/2010.

List the matter again on 31.08.2016.

(M V RAMESH)  
Registrar

SB