

1

ITEM NO.1

REGISTRAR COURT. 2 SECTION XIIA
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M V RAMESH

I.A.15-16/2016 in Civil Appeal No(s). 4276-4277/2011

MASOOD ALI KHAN(D) THRU LRS & ORS. Appellant(s)

VERSUS

B.CHINNA NARASIMHA AND ORS Respondent(s)

(application for impleadment with office report)

Date : 31/08/2016 These applications were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. T. V. Ratnam,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B. K. Satija,Adv.
Mr.Prateek Dhir,Adv.
M/s. Lawyer S Knit & Co,Adv.
Ms. Rekha Pandey,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Ld.counsel for the appellant is directed to take fresh steps in respect of the common respondent Nos.28 & 41 in the I.A. for impleadment within four weeks. Dasti in addition is permitted. List the matter again on 17.10.2016.

(M V RAMESH)
Registrar

SB