

vITEM NO.21

COURT NO.15 SECTION XIIA
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 1196-1197/2012
ANEES MAHMOOD & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

B.CHINNA NARASIMHA & ORS.ETC.ETC.
(Office report on default)

Respondent(s)

Date : 26/09/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant(s) Mr. C. George Thomas, Adv.
Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. Rekha Pandey, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Learned counsel for the appellants prays for and is granted,
by way of last chance, four weeks' time to comply with the Office
Report.

(RASHI GUPTA) (SHAKTI PARKASH SHARMA)
SR.P.A. COURT MASTER