

\210ITEM NO.816

COURT NO.1

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. _____/2016

IN

Civil Appeal No.4731-4732/2010

T.RAVI & ANR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

B.CHINNA NARASIMHA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

I.A. No. _____/2016 IN C.A. No. 4733/2010

(With Office Report)

Date : 04/10/2016 These applications were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Mrityunjai Singh, Adv.

M/s Lawyers Knit & Co.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the applications for early hearing on 17 th
October, 2016

before an appropriate Bench.

(Ashok Raj Singh)

Court Master

(Veena Khera)

Court Master