

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.Nos.37-38/2016 in Civil Appeal No(s).4731-4732/2010

T.RAVI &amp; ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

B.CHINNA NARASIMHA & ORS.  
(For early hearing and office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH

I.A.No.10/2016 in C.A.No.4733/2010  
(For early hearing)I.A.Nos.29-30/2016 in C.A.Nos.4734-4735/2010  
(For early hearing and office report)

Date : 28/10/2016 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKARFor Appellant(s) Mr. Dushyant A. Dave, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. S.U.K. Sagar, Adv.  
Ms. Akanksha Mehra, Adv.  
Mr. Prateek Dhir, Adv.  
for M/s. Lawyer's Knit & Co, Adv.Mr. M.N. Rao, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. A. Ramesh, Adv.  
Mr. Syed Ahmad Naqvi, Adv.  
Ms. Shilpi Gupta, Adv.  
For Mr. R. Chandrachud, Adv.Mr. Manoj Saxena, Adv.  
Mr. Ram Krishna, Adv.  
For Mr. Vipin Kumar Jai, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. D. Bharat Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Bala Subrahmanyam K., Adv.  
Mr. Tadimalla Baskar Gowtham, Adv.  
For Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.Ms. Uttara Babbar, Adv.  
Ms. Akanksha Choudhary, Adv.

Mr. Joseph Aristotle,Adv.  
Ms. Priya Aristotle,Adv.  
Mr. K. Priyadarshini,Adv.

Mr. A. Venayagam Balan,Adv.  
Mr. B.K. Satija,Adv.  
Mr. Ravindra Kumar,Adv.  
Mrs. Anjani Aiyagari,Adv.  
Ms. Rekha Pandey,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

I.A.Nos.37 & 38 of 2016, for early hearing, are disposed of as allowed.

Main matters to be notified for final disposal in the second week of January, 2017.

Registry shall see that in the meantime, all the respondents are served.

(Sarita Purohit)  
Court Master

(Sneh Bala Mehra)  
Assistant Registrar