

in respect of the Lrs. Of deceased respondent Nos.5 & 7 within three weeks. Dasti in addition is permitted

â- |.....3

ITEM NO.2 -3- AC4731-4732/2010
Registry to issue notice for alternative arrangement to the respondent Nos.38 & 40. Dasti in addition is permitted as requested by Ld.counsel.

C.A. No. 6536-6537/2010

Ld.counsel for the petitioner is directed to take fresh steps in respect of the Lrs.of deceased respondent Nos.5 & 7 in C.A.No.6536/2010 within three weeks. Dasti in addition is permitted.

C.A. No. 4276-4277/2011 & SLP(C) No. 23864-23865/2011

Files not received.

C.A. No. 1196-1197/2012

Application for deletion shall be processed for listing before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers for orders.

Ld.counsel for the petitioner is directed to take fresh steps in respect of the respondent No.11 in C.A.No.1196/2012 and respondent Nos. 2 & 19 in C.A.No.1197/2012 within three weeks. Dasti in addition is permitted.

C.A. No. 7105-7106/2010

Ld.counsel for the petitioner is directed to take fresh steps in respect of the respondent Nos.15, 63 & 82 in C.A.No.7105/2010 and respondent Nos.23, 10 & 78 in C.A.No.7106/2010 within three weeks. Dasti in addition is permitted

List the matter again on 16.12.2016.

(M V RAMESH)

Registrar

SB