

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. 7-8/2016 in Civil Appeal Nos. 1196-1197/2012

ANEES MAHMOOD & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

B.CHINNA NARASIMHA & ORS.ETC.ETC.
(for deletion of respondents)

Respondent(s)

Date: 14/12/2016 These applications were called on for hearing
today.CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO
[IN CHAMBERS]For Appellant(s) Mr. C. George Thomas, Adv.
Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, AORFor Respondent(s) Mr. Ajay Choudhary, Adv.*
Mr. A. Venayagam Balan, Adv.*
Ms. Rekha Pandey, Adv.*UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RI.A. Nos. 7-8/2016 in Civil Appeal Nos. 1196-1197/2012 are
allowed at the risk and responsibility of the appellants.

Cause title be amended accordingly.

(LAYA RAWAT)
Sr. P.A.(MADHU NARULA)
COURT MASTER

(* Appearance slips are not received)