

ITEM NO.104

COURT NO.10

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 4731-4732/2010

T.RAVI & ANR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

B.CHINNA NARASIMHA & ORS. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for impleadment and permission to file additional documents and exemption from filing O.T. and deletion of respondents and office report)

WITH

C.A. No. 4733/2010

(With appln.(s) for early hearing and)

C.A. No. 4734-4735/2010

(With appln.(s) for substitution of deceased respondent and appln. (s) for permission to file additional documents and appln.(s) for deletion of the name of respondent and appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and appln.(s) for substitution of deceased respondent and appln.(s) for c/delay in filing substitution appln. and appln. (s) for impleadment as party respondent and appln.(s) for early hearing and Office Report)

C.A. No. 4736/2010

(With appln.(s) for substitution and appln.(s) for c/delay in filing substitution appln. and appln.(s) for early hearing and appln.(s) for exemption)

C.A. No. 4837-4838/2010

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 6536-6537/2010

(With appln.(s) for compromise and appln.(s) for impleadment and appln.(s) for permission to file additional documents and Office Report)

C.A. No. 4276-4277/2011

(With appln.(s) for impleadment and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 23864-23865/2011

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 1196-1197/2012

C.A. No. 7105-7106/2010
(With appln.(s) for deletion of proforma respondents)

Date : 18/01/2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For the parties:

Mr. Dushyant A. Dave, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Shyam Divan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Jayant Bhushan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.
Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.
Mr. Krishna Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr. Mrityunjai Singh, Adv.
M/s. Lawyer S Knit & Co,Adv.

Mr. A. Ramesh, Adv.
Mr. M. Mokheem, Adv.
Mr. Syed Ahmad Naqvi, Adv.
Ms. Shilpi Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Gauri Krishna, Adv.
Mr. R. Chandrachud,Adv.

Mr. Dushyant A. Dave, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Manoj Saxena, Adv.
Mr. M.A. Mokhem, Adv.
Mr. Ram Krishna, Adv.
Mr. Vipin Kumar Jai,Adv.

Mr. D. Bharat Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Balasubrahmanyam Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta,Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

Mr. T. V. Ratnam,Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. C. George Thomas, Adv.
Mr. Ejaz Maqbool,Adv.

Mr. A. Venayagam Balan,Adv.

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta,Adv.

Mr. B. Shраванth Shanker, Adv.
Mr. Amit K. Nain, Adv.

Mr. B. K. Satija, Adv.

Mr. Ram Lal Roy, Adv.

Mr. V. Shekhar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Gudipati G. Kashyap, Adv.
Mr. Ravindra Kumar, Adv.

Mrs. Anjani Aiyagari, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Agrawal, Adv.
Mr. Abhinav Agrawal, Adv.
Mr. Munjal Bhatt, Adv.
Mr. Joseph Aristotle S., Adv.
Ms. Rekha Pandey, Adv.

Ms. Uttara Babbar, Adv.
Ms. Akanksha Chaudhary, Adv.

Ms. Archana Sahadeva, Adv.
Mr. B. Ramana Murthy, Adv.

Mr. A.K. Ganguli, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Chaitanya Safaya, Adv.
Mr. Joseph Aristotle, Adv.

Mr. Manoj C. Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Prabhaswami, Adv.
Ms. T. Anamika, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Choudhary, Adv.

Mr. C.A. Sundaram, Sr. Adv.
Mr. H.P. Ravel, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Pallav Shishodia, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S. Madhusudhan Babu, Adv.
Ms. Ritu Bhalla, Adv.
Mr. Raghav Gupta, Adv.

Mr. V. Shekhar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Soumo Palit, Adv.
Mr. Nishant Anand, Adv.
Mr. Manoj Saxena, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List tomorrow i.e. on 19.01.2017.

(NEELAM GULATI)
COURT MASTER

(TAPAN KUMAR CHAKRABORTY)
COURT MASTER